



## Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
Grundy County & Various Townships	Grundy	22-XX000-00-GM	03/17/22

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$173,169.32	

Bidder's Name	Denler, Inc.	SKC Construction, Inc.	
Bidder's Address	20502 S. Cherry Hill Rd	P.O. Box 503	
City, State, Zip	Joliet, IL. 60433	West Dundee, IL. 60118	
Proposal Guarantee			
Terms			

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A.	Aux Sable, 22-01000-00-GM	AOR										
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	41964.02	\$1.2000	\$50,356.82	\$1.2800	\$53,713.95	\$1.3600	\$57,071.07		\$0.00
B.	Felix, 22-04000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	20606.06	\$1.2000	\$24,727.27	\$1.2800	\$26,375.76	\$1.3600	\$28,024.24		\$0.00
C.	GooseLake, 22-07000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	12514.2	\$1.2000	\$15,017.04	\$1.2800	\$16,018.18	\$1.3600	\$17,019.31		\$0.00
D.	Saratoga, 22-15000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	20028.41	\$1.2000	\$24,034.09	\$1.2800	\$25,636.36	\$1.3600	\$27,238.64		\$0.00
E.	Wauponse, 22-17000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	3835.23	\$1.2000	\$4,602.28	\$1.2800	\$4,909.09	\$1.3700	\$5,254.27		\$0.00
F.	GrundyCo, 22-00000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	45359.85	\$1.2000	\$54,431.82	\$1.2800	\$58,060.61	\$1.3600	\$61,689.40		\$0.00

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>Total Bid:</b>						As Read:						
						As Calculated:	\$184,713.95	\$196,296.93		\$0.00		
						% Over/Under:	6.67 %	13.36 %				